
CBSE-ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2020 - CLASS XII 
 

‘Patience, persistence and perspiration make an unbeatable 
combination for success!’ 

All-round effort, persistence and patience have brought out remarkable achievements 
in the annals of NPS history.  The year 2019-20 is no exception – students of 
Grade 12 have kept the flag flying high, as is exemplified by the excellent results 
in the Board exams! 

Out of 88 students that appeared for the exam, 80 students have secured 
distinction. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUKEERTH RAMKUMAR 
97.40% 

ASHUTOSH M BHARADWAJ 
96.60% 

 

S RAVI SANKER 
96.40% 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLISH 

POSITION NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 DIVYA T K 99 

2 ADITI VARSHINI CHANDRA 98 

3 
ANAGHA J ACHARYA ASHUTOSH M BHARADWAJ 

97 
AVYAY M CASHEEKAR 

MATHEMATICS  

POSITION NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 S RAVI SANKER 100 

2 
ASHUTOSH M BHARADWAJ SHRAVAN SHENOY 

99 
SHREEKAR PURANIK SUKEERTH RAMKUMAR 

3 ISHIKA JINDAL SANTHOSH M 98 



PHYSICS 

POSITION NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 BHARATH SHANKAR SUKEERTH RAMKUMAR 99 

2 SHREEKAR PURANIK  97 

3 

AABIR LAL BISWAS AASHRAY N ALVA 

95 

ADITHYA S ADITI VARSHINI CHANDRA 

ANDREW ALEX DEVASIA ANIKA PRAKASH 

ANMOL RAO ASHUTOSH M BHARADWAJ 

ARKADIPTA DAS AVYAY M CASHEEKAR 

AVYAY IRDE DHRUV DANGE 

DIVYA T K ESHAAN U JALIHAL 

GAURAV M SHASTRY HANISHA SHIVAPRAKASH 

ISHIKA JINDAL KHUSHI SRIDHAR 

KRISHNA BAJAJ MALAVIKA NAMBIAR 

MEGHANA C DIXIT MEGHANA M 

MEGHANA NARAYANAN NEHAL S NADGIR 

NIHARIKA MALL NIKHIL HEGDE 

NIRANJAN V HONNUNGAR OMKAR R DURGADA 

PRATUL V PRITHVI PHALACHANDRA 

RAHUL SRINIVASAN S RAVI SANKER 

SHASHANK RAVINDRA NOUBADE SHRAVAN SHENOY 

SHREYA KUMAR SHREYA R 

SHRISH R SINDHUJA MANIVANNAN 

SREABIRAAMI S V SREERAMYA DHARANI PRAGADA 

SRIJAN CHAKRABORTY SRINATH GANESH 

SRIRAM R SUSHANTH SHENOY 

 



CHEMISTRY 

POSITION NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 MEGHANA C DIXIT  SUSHANTH SHENOY 97 

2 OMKAR R DURGADA  96 

3 

AASHRAY N ALVA ADITHYA S 

95 
 

ADITI VARSHINI CHANDRA ADVAITH M RAJEEV 

ANAGHA J ACHARYA ANIKA PRAKASH 

ANMOL RAO ARKADIPTA DAS 

ASHUTOSH M BHARADWAJ AVYAY M CASHEEKAR 

BHARATH SHANKAR DEVDAS SHENOY PAYYANUR 

DHRUV DANGE DIVYA T K 

ESHAAN U JALIHAL GAURAV M SHASTRY 

GOKUL G KRISHNAN HANISHA SHIVAPRAKASH 

KAVYA R KHUSHI SRIDHAR 

KRISHNA BAJAJ LAKSHYA KAILAS 

MAHITHA HITHENDRA MALAVIKA NAMBIAR 

MEGHANA M MEGHANA NARAYANAN 

NEHAL S NADGIR NIHARIKA MALL 

NIKHIL HEGDE NIRANJAN V HONNUNGAR 

PRATUL V RAHUL SRINIVASAN 

S RAVI SANKER SAMEER ANAND 

SANTHOSH M SHASHANK RAVINDRA NOUBADE 

SHRAVAN SHENOY SHREEKAR PURANIK 

SHREYA KUMAR SHREYA R 

SHRISH R SINDHUJA MANIVANNAN 

SREABIRAAMI S V SRIJAN CHAKRABORTY 

SRINATH GANESH SUKEERTH RAMKUMAR 

SUPRITA G K VAISHNAVI SASTRY KALUBANDI 



BIOLOGY 

POSITION NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 MEGHANA C DIXIT ANIKA PRAKASH 99 

2 
VAISHNAVI SASTRY KALUBANDI SHREYA KUMAR 

98 
AMULYA D 

3 AASHRAY N ALVA 97 
 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

POSITION NAME PERCENTAGE 

1 SUKEERTH RAMKUMAR 99 

2 

ASHUTOSH M BHARADWAJ AVYAY M CASHEEKAR 
97 
 

ISHIKA JINDAL S RAVI SANKER 

SHRAVAN SHENOY SRIJAN CHAKRABORTY 

3 

GAURAV M SHASTRY OMKAR R DURGADA 

96 PRATUL V RAHUL SRINIVASAN 

SRIRAM R 
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